

BankLine and Cohen & Company Capital Markets Announce Strategic Partnership to Transform Crypto BTM Operations

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, February 17, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --BankLine and Cohen & Company Capital Markets, a division of J.V.B. Financial ("CCM"), are thrilled to unveil a strategic collaboration aimed at empowering Bitcoin Teller Machine (BTM) operators nationwide. This partnership introduces innovative funding solutions for provisional posting, enabling operators to streamline cash flow, enhance operational efficiency, and scale their



businesses to meet the growing demands of the cryptocurrency sector.

Through this collaboration, BankLine's Crypto ATM (BTM) operators gain access to overnight fund availability, a revolutionary solution that eliminates the traditional 7 to 10-day "funds float." By leveraging BankLine's Provisional Posting Program, operators can accelerate the rotation of working capital, simplify cash cycle management, and benefit from robust banking solutions that protect their operations. The program is set to redefine the BTM industry by optimizing capital flow, eliminating delays, and increasing daily capitalization by up to 40%.

CCM, a leading financial services firm, brings a wealth of expertise in structured finance, capital raising, and investment strategies. Renowned for its innovative approach to empowering businesses in emerging industries like cryptocurrency and blockchain, Cohen & Company's liquidity solutions offer BTM operators faster access to working capital, reducing dependency on traditional funding sources and supporting network expansion.

This strategic partnership unites BankLine's specialized experience in crypto-friendly banking with CCM's unique capital solutions. Together, they address the unique challenges of the cryptocurrency industry, offering tailored solutions like provisional posting to ensure seamless cash flow management and enhanced efficiency for BTM operators.

The partnership is aimed at reshaping the financial framework for BTM operators. By providing liquidity tailored to their needs, the firm empowers operators to increase profitability, drive innovation, and expand their networks to meet rising consumer demand.

Together, BankLine and CCM are redefining the future of crypto financial services, driving growth, innovation, and resilience across the cryptocurrency ecosystem.

About Cohen & Company Capital Markets

Cohen & Company Capital Markets ("CCM"), a division of J.V.B. Financial Group, LLC, has offices in New York City and Menlo Park, California. CCM was founded in 2021 and has established itself as an elite full service boutique investment banking firm with differentiated product expertise and bulge bracket DNA. CCM partners with leading and emerging companies across sectors to address strategic and financial opportunities, and leverage a strong reputation, broad network, and superior execution to serve clients' interest first and always. CCM's indirect parent is Cohen & Company Inc. (NYSE American: COHN).

For additional information, please visit <u>cohencm.com</u>

About BankLine

BankLine is the only crypto-friendly banking solution that offers a portfolio of redundant financial institutions designed to serve the varied needs of the crypto industry. BankLine's network of crypto-friendly banks and services helps mitigate the risk of bank discontinuance while providing ongoing, sustainable, and scalable banking and support services. Through partnerships with more than 300 cash vault facilities, managed by both institutional and independent carriers, BankLine's banking network currently services over 25,000 BTM locations across the continental U.S., Hawaii, Alaska, and Puerto Rico.

#BankLine #CohenAndCompanyCapitalMarkets #BTMOperators #ProvisionalPosting #InnovationInFinance

Andy Benjamin BankLine +1 800-409-1647 sales@bankline.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/786201264

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.